
001CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR944 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:23 PM



002CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR943 COUNTY: ROANE

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:53:53 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 9/12/2017 8:58:39 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:14:59 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:22:17 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Twin K Construction, Inc.5. 9/14/2017 8:25:21 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

LU, Inc.6. 9/14/2017 9:48:10 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Adams Contracting, LLC7. 9/15/2017 3:01:05 501 Darby Creek Road, Suite 18
Lexington, KY, 40509

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC8. 9/15/2017 3:06:13 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Whaley & Sons, Inc.9. 9/22/2017 10:01:31 3909 Snyder Road
Kodak, TN, 37764

Bridgepoint, LLC10. 9/27/2017 10:51:12 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:23 PM



003CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR281 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:24 PM



004CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR291 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:24 PM



005CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR243 COUNTY: BEDFORD

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 9/12/2017 8:58:39 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.2. 9/12/2017 9:05:42 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:15:00 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Rogers Group, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:35:44 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

Eutaw Construction Company, Inc.5. 9/12/2017 9:38:13 109  West Commerce Street
Aberdeen, MS, 39730

Dement Construction Company, LLC6. 9/12/2017 9:39:31 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC7. 9/12/2017 10:25:58 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Brown Builders, Inc.8. 9/14/2017 8:21:15 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Twin K Construction, Inc.9. 9/14/2017 8:25:22 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.10. 9/14/2017 9:33:04 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.11. 9/14/2017 9:39:31 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.12. 9/14/2017 9:42:34 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:24 PM



LU, Inc.13. 9/14/2017 9:48:11 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.14. 9/14/2017 9:54:49 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Construction Products, Inc. of TN15. 9/14/2017 1:23:07 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Wright Paving Contractors, Inc.16. 9/15/2017 2:57:53 372 Shelbyville Highway
Fayetteville, TN, 37334

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.17. 9/15/2017 3:03:43 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC18. 9/15/2017 3:06:14 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Hawkins & Price, LLC19. 9/15/2017 3:09:45 5096 Highway 64 E
Wartrace, TN, 37183

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.20. 9/19/2017 11:53:32 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Galloway Construction, LLC21. 9/21/2017 8:18:42 8447 Morgan County Highway
P.O. Box 69
Sunbright, TN, 37872

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.22. 9/21/2017 1:13:47 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.23. 9/26/2017 8:41:45 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

Charles Pedigo24. 9/26/2017 3:03:41 Chuck Pedigo   c/o Wesco
427 Park Village Road
Knoxville, TN, 37923

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:24 PM



Martin Paving Company, Inc.25. 9/26/2017 3:11:38 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Tennessee Texture, LLC26. 9/27/2017 8:08:35 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION27. 9/27/2017 8:12:09 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bridgepoint, LLC28. 9/27/2017 10:48:38 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:24 PM



006CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR294 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:25 PM



007CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR292 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:25 PM



008CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR285 COUNTY: CARROLL

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:56:04 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.2. 9/12/2017 9:05:42 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:15:01 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:26:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Dement Construction Company, LLC5. 9/12/2017 9:39:31 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ford Construction Company6. 9/14/2017 9:30:34 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Jones Bros., Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:33:04 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.8. 9/14/2017 9:39:31 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

LU, Inc.9. 9/14/2017 9:48:11 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.10. 9/14/2017 9:51:51 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

STUD WELDING, INC.11. 9/14/2017 9:54:49 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Century Construction & Realty, Inc.12. 9/14/2017 12:23:07 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:26 PM



All-Brite, Inc.13. 9/14/2017 1:29:10 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC14. 9/15/2017 3:06:14 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.15. 9/19/2017 11:53:33 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Charles Pedigo16. 9/21/2017 8:17:07 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Tennessee Texture, LLC17. 9/27/2017 8:08:36 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:26 PM



009CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR290 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:26 PM



010CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR244 COUNTY: CLAIBORNE

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:53:53 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 9/12/2017 8:58:39 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:15:02 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC4. 9/15/2017 3:06:15 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.5. 9/19/2017 11:53:33 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

International Traffic Systems, Inc.6. 9/22/2017 9:56:39 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Duracap Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.7. 9/28/2017 9:05:27 2535 Asbury Road
Knoxville, TN, 37914

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:26 PM



011CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR284 COUNTY: CLAY

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.1. 9/12/2017 9:02:13 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:02 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.3. 9/12/2017 9:22:17 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Twin K Construction, Inc.4. 9/14/2017 8:25:22 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 9/14/2017 9:33:04 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.6. 9/14/2017 9:39:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

LU, Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:48:11 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.8. 9/14/2017 9:54:49 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC9. 9/15/2017 9:37:32 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC10. 9/15/2017 3:06:15 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Jamison Construction, LLC11. 9/19/2017 11:51:04 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.12. 9/19/2017 11:56:31 18100 Dairy Lane
Jordan, MN, 55352

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:27 PM



International Traffic Systems, Inc.13. 9/22/2017 9:56:39 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Tennessee Texture, LLC14. 9/27/2017 8:08:36 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION15. 9/27/2017 8:12:10 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:27 PM



012CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR307 COUNTY: DAVIDSON

No Plans Contract.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:27 PM



013CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR293 There are no planholders for this proposal.

PLANHOLDERS LIST

Letting Date

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:28 PM



014CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR288 COUNTY: DECATUR

Volunteer Bridge Construction, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:56:05 3935 Highwy 64
Crump, TN, 38327

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:03 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.3. 9/12/2017 9:22:17 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:26:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Dement Construction Company, LLC5. 9/12/2017 9:39:31 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ford Construction Company6. 9/14/2017 9:30:34 1311 East Court Street
Dyersburg, TN, 38024

Jones Bros., Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:33:05 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.8. 9/14/2017 9:39:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

LU, Inc.9. 9/14/2017 9:48:12 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Harold Coffey Construction Co., Inc.10. 9/14/2017 9:51:51 11755 State Route 94W
Hickman, KY, 42050

STUD WELDING, INC.11. 9/14/2017 9:54:50 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Century Construction & Realty, Inc.12. 9/14/2017 12:23:07 705 Robert E. Lee Drive
Tupelo, MS, 38801

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:28 PM



All-Brite, Inc.13. 9/14/2017 1:29:10 200 Commerce Center Circle
Jackson, TN, 38301

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC14. 9/15/2017 3:06:15 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Jamison Construction, LLC15. 9/19/2017 11:51:05 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

International Traffic Systems, Inc.16. 9/22/2017 9:56:40 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Tennessee Texture, LLC17. 9/27/2017 8:08:37 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:28 PM



015CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR297 COUNTY: FAYETTE &  SHELBY

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K1. 9/12/2017 9:15:04 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

LU, Inc.2. 9/14/2017 9:48:12 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

VIBEngineering, Inc3. 9/19/2017 11:46:23 51 Western Way
Coldwater, MS, 38618

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:28 PM



016CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR295 COUNTY: LOUDON

Southern Constructors, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:57:22 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.2. 9/12/2017 8:58:40 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:15:04 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:28:16 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

J & M Grading Division LLC5. 9/12/2017 9:34:28 207 Old Jamestown Road
P. O. Box 303
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Twin K Construction, Inc.6. 9/14/2017 8:25:23 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:33:05 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.8. 9/14/2017 9:48:12 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Modern Cable Technology, Inc.9. 9/14/2017 1:25:30 194 Direct Connection Drive
Rossville, GA, 30741

Cleary Construction, Inc.10. 9/15/2017 2:53:27 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.11. 9/19/2017 11:53:33 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:29 PM



Whaley & Sons, Inc.12. 9/22/2017 10:01:31 3909 Snyder Road
Kodak, TN, 37764

McKinnon Construction Company LLC13. 9/22/2017 2:31:34 7255 Corporate Park Drive
Loudon, TN, 37774

Martin Paving Company, Inc.14. 9/26/2017 3:11:39 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Tennessee Texture, LLC15. 9/27/2017 8:08:38 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Bridgepoint, LLC16. 9/27/2017 10:48:39 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Duracap Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.17. 9/28/2017 9:05:27 2535 Asbury Road
Knoxville, TN, 37914

CHW Landscaping, Inc18. 10/2/2017 9:45:24 71 Cox Avenue
P. O. Box 42
Crossville, TN, 38557

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:29 PM



017CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR079 COUNTY: MONROE

Rogers Group, Inc.1. 9/12/2017 8:53:53 601 MARYVILLE PIKE
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37920

Southern Constructors, Inc.2. 9/12/2017 8:57:23 1150 Maryville Pike
Knoxville, TN, 37920

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.3. 9/12/2017 8:58:40 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.4. 9/12/2017 9:02:14 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K5. 9/12/2017 9:15:05 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.6. 9/12/2017 9:22:17 9190 Bradford Hicks Drive
Livingston, TN, 38570

Dement Construction Company, LLC7. 9/12/2017 9:39:32 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Twin K Construction, Inc.8. 9/14/2017 8:25:23 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.9. 9/14/2017 9:33:06 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.10. 9/14/2017 9:39:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

LU, Inc.11. 9/14/2017 9:48:13 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.12. 9/14/2017 9:54:50 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:29 PM



Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC13. 9/15/2017 3:06:16 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Jamison Construction, LLC14. 9/19/2017 11:51:05 4532 Indian Creek Road
McEwen, TN, 37101

International Traffic Systems, Inc.15. 9/22/2017 9:56:40 2401 Cleveland Heights Boulevard
Lakeland, FL, 33803

Simpson Construction Company, Inc.16. 9/22/2017 10:04:35 178 Durkee Road
Cleveland, TN, 37323

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.17. 9/26/2017 2:57:01 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

TECH STAR, INC.18. 9/26/2017 2:59:34 1219 WEST MAIN CROSS
FINDLAY, OH, 45840

Tennessee Texture, LLC19. 9/27/2017 8:08:38 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION20. 9/27/2017 8:12:10 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bridgepoint, LLC21. 9/27/2017 10:48:39 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

Wilson Construction Group LLC22. 9/28/2017 8:25:43 129 Lions Park Road
Athens, TN, 37303

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:29 PM



018CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR274 COUNTY: ROBERTSON

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 9/12/2017 8:58:40 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:05 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Civil Constructors, LLC3. 9/12/2017 10:25:58 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC4. 9/13/2017 10:44:59 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

Brown Builders, Inc.5. 9/14/2017 8:21:16 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Jones Bros., Inc.6. 9/14/2017 9:33:06 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Vaughn Contractors, Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:42:35 900 Airport Road
Waverly, TN, 37185

LU, Inc.8. 9/14/2017 9:48:13 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Charles Deweese Construction, Inc9. 9/14/2017 1:27:37 765 Industrial Bypass North
Franklin, KY, 42134

Cleary Construction, Inc.10. 9/15/2017 2:53:28 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC11. 9/15/2017 3:06:16 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.12. 9/19/2017 11:53:34 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



Martin Paving Company, Inc.13. 9/26/2017 3:11:39 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Bridgepoint, LLC14. 9/27/2017 10:48:39 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



019CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR280 COUNTY: RUTHERFORD

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 9/12/2017 8:58:41 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.2. 9/12/2017 9:02:14 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K3. 9/12/2017 9:15:05 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Hoover, Inc.4. 9/12/2017 9:32:40 1205 Bridgestone Parkway
P. Box 400
LaVergne, TN, 37086

Rogers Group, Inc.5. 9/12/2017 9:35:45 2124 Nashville Pike
Gallatin, TN, 37066

Dement Construction Company, LLC6. 9/12/2017 9:39:32 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Civil Constructors, LLC7. 9/12/2017 10:25:58 425 Downs Blvd.
Franklin, TN, 37064

Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC8. 9/13/2017 10:45:00 3556 Hermitage Industrial Drive
Hermitage, TN, 37076

Brown Builders, Inc.9. 9/14/2017 8:21:16 2807 Clinard Drive
Springfield, TN, 37172

Jones Bros., Inc.10. 9/14/2017 9:33:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

The WMC Contracting Co., Inc.11. 9/14/2017 9:39:32 153 BATEMAN FARM ROAD
ERIN, TN, 37061

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



LU, Inc.12. 9/14/2017 9:48:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.13. 9/14/2017 9:54:50 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Construction Products, Inc. of TN14. 9/14/2017 1:23:08 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Modern Cable Technology, Inc.15. 9/14/2017 1:25:30 194 Direct Connection Drive
Rossville, GA, 30741

Jarrett Builders, Inc.16. 9/14/2017 3:03:02 1106 Lebanon Pike
Nashville, TN, 37210

Wright Paving Contractors, Inc.17. 9/15/2017 2:57:53 372 Shelbyville Highway
Fayetteville, TN, 37334

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC18. 9/15/2017 3:06:16 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Twin K Construction, Inc.19. 9/19/2017 7:55:13 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.20. 9/19/2017 8:07:26 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

Superior Construction Company Southeast, LLC21. 9/19/2017 11:45:05 7072 Business Park Blvd.
Jacksonville, FL, 32256

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.22. 9/19/2017 11:53:34 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Charles Pedigo23. 9/21/2017 8:17:08 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Wright Brothers Construction Company, Inc.24. 9/26/2017 2:57:01 1500 Lauderdale Memorial
Highway, N.W.
Charleston, TN, 37310

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



Martin Paving Company, Inc.25. 9/26/2017 3:11:40 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Tennessee Texture, LLC26. 9/27/2017 8:08:38 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION27. 9/27/2017 8:12:11 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

Bridgepoint, LLC28. 9/27/2017 10:48:40 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



020CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR259 COUNTY: SEVIER

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 9/12/2017 8:58:41 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:06 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Charles Blalock & Sons, Inc.3. 9/12/2017 9:28:16 409 Robert Henderson Road
Sevierville, TN, 37862

Twin K Construction, Inc.4. 9/14/2017 8:54:50 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 9/14/2017 9:37:22 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

LU, Inc.6. 9/14/2017 9:48:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

Modern Cable Technology, Inc.7. 9/14/2017 1:25:30 194 Direct Connection Drive
Rossville, GA, 30741

Cleary Construction, Inc.8. 9/15/2017 2:53:28 2006 Edmonton Road
Tompkinsville, KY, 42167

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC9. 9/15/2017 3:06:17 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.10. 9/19/2017 11:49:02 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

Davis H. Elliot Construction Company, Inc.11. 9/19/2017 11:53:35 673 Blue Sky Parkway
Lexington, KY, 40509

Service Electric Company12. 9/21/2017 8:15:44 1020 U. S. HIGHWAY 11E
NEW MARKET, TN, 37820

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



Charles Pedigo13. 9/21/2017 8:17:08 7929 Verona Lane
Powell, TN, 37849

Whaley & Sons, Inc.14. 9/22/2017 10:01:31 3909 Snyder Road
Kodak, TN, 37764

Martin Paving Company, Inc.15. 9/26/2017 3:11:40 546 HWY 45 E SOUTH
Medina, TN, 38355

Tennessee Texture, LLC16. 9/27/2017 8:08:39 1241 Highway 12 N
Ashland City, TN, 37015

Bridgepoint, LLC17. 9/27/2017 10:48:40 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:30 PM



021CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR008 COUNTY: SHELBY

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K1. 9/12/2017 9:15:06 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Dement Construction Company, LLC2. 9/12/2017 9:39:32 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Ferrell Paving, Inc.3. 9/13/2017 9:44:58 2174 East Person Avenue
Memphis, TN, 38114

Lehman-Roberts Company4. 9/14/2017 9:46:13 1111 Wilson Street
Memphis, TN, 38106

Madden Phillips Construction, Inc.5. 9/15/2017 3:02:22 305 Mann Drive
Collierville, TN, 38017

Dixieland Contractors, Inc.6. 9/22/2017 10:00:00 5967 Highway 51 North
Millington, TN, 38053

Standard Construction Company, Inc.7. 9/22/2017 10:06:05 7434 Raleigh LaGrange Road
Cordova, TN, 38018

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:31 PM



022CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR289 COUNTY: SHELBY

Kiewit Infrastructure South Co.1. 9/12/2017 9:02:14 1700 Hayes Street
Nashville, TN, 37203

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:06 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Thomson & Thomson, Inc.3. 9/12/2017 9:26:02 1631 Ashport Road
Jackson, TN, 38305

Dement Construction Company, LLC4. 9/12/2017 9:39:32 96 Smith Lane
Jackson, TN, 38301

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 9/14/2017 9:33:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Lehman-Roberts Company6. 9/14/2017 9:46:13 1111 Wilson Street
Memphis, TN, 38106

LU, Inc.7. 9/14/2017 9:48:14 429 West Kingston Springs Road
Kingston Springs, TN, 37082

STUD WELDING, INC.8. 9/14/2017 9:54:51 2296 SKYVIEW DRIVE
CENTERVILLE, TN, 37033

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC9. 9/15/2017 3:06:17 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Bell & Associates Construction, L.P.10. 9/19/2017 8:07:26 255 Wilson Pike Circle
Brentwood, TN, 37027

TECH STAR, INC.11. 9/26/2017 2:59:34 1219 WEST MAIN CROSS
FINDLAY, OH, 45840

WATSON BOWMAN ACME CORPORATION12. 9/27/2017 8:12:11 95 PINEVIEW DRIVE
AMHERST, NY, 14228

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:31 PM



023CALL #: CONTRACT ID: CNR251 COUNTY: SULLIVAN

Wilson & Associates Engineering and Surveying, P.C.1. 9/12/2017 8:58:41 108 Beasley Drive
Franklin, TN, 37064

KNOXVILLE BUILDERS EXCHANGE - K2. 9/12/2017 9:15:06 300 CLARK STREET
KNOXVILLE, TN, 37921

Summers-Taylor, Inc.3. 9/12/2017 9:30:19 300 West Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN, 37643

Twin K Construction, Inc.4. 9/14/2017 8:25:23 13271  Scott Highway
Helenwood, TN, 37755

Jones Bros., Inc.5. 9/14/2017 9:33:07 5760 Old Lebanon Dirt Road
Mount Juliet, TN, 37122

Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC6. 9/15/2017 3:06:17 2209 Crestmoor Road, Suite 210
Nashville, TN, 37215

Baker's Construction Services, Inc.7. 9/19/2017 11:49:02 4533 Highway 11-E
Bluff City, TN, 37618

Bridgepoint, LLC8. 9/27/2017 10:48:41 2095A Cooks Road
Mt. Juliet, TN, 37122

PLANHOLDERS LIST

For Letting of October 06, 2017

As Of 10/3/2017 2:21:32 PM


